Subjects

038 American studies

040 Anthropology

042 Art history

044 Astronomy and cosmology

046 Biochemistry

049 Biology

051 Business, management and finance
056 Chemistry

059 Climate change and energy

061 Computing, artificial intelligence and IT
067 Contemporary European studies
069 Creative writing

070 Development studies

077 Drama

078 Economics

080 Education and teaching

085 Engineering and design

091 English

095 English language and linguistics
096 English language teaching (ELT)
097 Environmental science

098 Gender studies

100
103
107
109
111

Geography

History

Human rights
International relations
International security

113 Journalism

115
119
121
125
127
129
131
133
135
138
140
144
147
149
152

Law

Mathematics

Media and film

Medicine and health studies
Migration and globalisation
Music

Neuroscience

Philosophy

Physics

Politics

Psychology

Science, technology and innovation
Social and political thought
Social work and social care
Sociology
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